i-tec

i-tec CHARGER-C100W toiteadapter ja vaheldi Hoonesisene 100 W

Must

Brand : i-tec

Product name : CHARGER-C100W

i-tec CHARGER-C100W. Otstarve: Universaalne, Toite tiilip: Hoonesisene, Sisendpinge: 100-240 V. Toote
varv: Must. Kaabli pikkus: 162 m, Laius: 45 mm, Stgavus: 30 mm. Kogus pakis: 1 tk, Kaablid kaasa

arvatud: Vahelduvvool

Funktsioonid

Otstarve *

Toite tulp *
Sisendpinge *
Sisendsagedus *
Valjundvéimsus *
Valjundpinge *
Téhusus

Pistiku tulp

Toite kaitsefunktsioonid

Universaalne
Hoonesisene
100-240 V
50-60 Hz

100 W
5/9/12/15/20 V
89 protsenti
Tutp C
Ulekiitmine

Product code: CHARGER-C100W

Disain
Toote varv *

Tootingimused

Kasutamistemperatuur (T-T)

Kaal ja m66tmed
Kaabli pikkus

Laius

Slgavus

Korgus

Pakendi andmed
Kaablid kaasa arvatud
Kogus pakis *

Must

0-40°C

162 m
45 mm
30 mm
310 mm

Vahelduvvool
1tk

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



8595611706622

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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