

## i-tec CHARGER-C100W toiteadapter ja vaheldi Hoonesisene 100 W Must

Brand: i-tec Product code: CHARGER-C100W

Product name: CHARGER-C100W

i-tec CHARGER-C100W. Otstarve: Universaalne, Toite tüüp: Hoonesisene, Sisendpinge: 100-240 V. Toote värv: Must. Kaabli pikkus: 162 m, Laius: 45 mm, Sügavus: 30 mm. Kogus pakis: 1 tk, Kaablid kaasa arvatud: Vahelduvvool





Funktsioonid		Disain	
Otstarve *	Universaalne	Toote värv *	Must
Toite tüüp *	Hoonesisene 100-240 V 50-60 Hz	Töötingimused	
Sisendpinge * Sisendsagedus *		Kasutamistemperatuur (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Väljundvõimsus *	100 W	Kaal ja mõõtmed	
Väljundpinge *	5/9/12/15/20 V	Kaabli pikkus	162 m
Tõhusus	89 protsenti	Laius	45 mm
Pistiku tüüp	Tüüp C	Sügavus	30 mm
Toite kaitsefunktsioonid	Ülekütmine	Kõrgus	310 mm
		Pakendi andmed	
		Kaablid kaasa arvatud Kogus pakis *	Vahelduvvool 1 tk



8595611706622

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.